
SAY North Soccer League Fall 2022 Final

Girls Wings League A August 14, 2022

# Coach Color Club

1 Cindi Meyer Red Little Miami

2 Greg Day Purple Loveland

3 Jim Gavigan Raspberry WCSC

4 Matthew Hoying Yellow Kings

5 Liz Tomasulo Maroon Kings

6 Jacilyn Jackson Columbia Little Miami

7 Doug Eppley Teal Loveland

GAME # DAY DATE CLUB PARK FIELD TIME HOME VIS HOME COACH VISITOR COACH

GWA-03 Sat 27-Aug Loveland Stonebridge 1 12:00 PM 2 3 Day Gavigan

GWA-01 Sat 27-Aug Kings Cottell 2 9:00 AM 4 5 Hoying Tomasulo

GWA-02 Sat 27-Aug Loveland Stonebridge 1 10:30 AM 7 1 Eppley Meyer

bye 6 Jackson

GWA-04 Tue 30-Aug Loveland VFW 1 6:15 PM 7 2 Eppley Day

GWA-05 Wed 31-Aug Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 6:30 PM 6 3 Jackson Gavigan

GWA-06 Sat 10-Sep Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 9:00 AM 1 2 Meyer Day

GWA-08 Sat 10-Sep Loveland VFW 1 10:30 AM 7 3 Eppley Gavigan

GWA-07 Sat 10-Sep Kings Cottell 2 9:00 AM 4 6 Hoying Jackson

bye 5 Tomasulo

GWA-09 Mon 12-Sep Kings Landen 7 6:15 PM 5 6 Tomasulo Jackson

GWA-10 Mon 12-Sep Loveland Stonebridge 1 6:15 PM 7 4 Eppley Hoying

GWA-11 Tue 13-Sep Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 6:30 PM 1 3 Meyer Gavigan

bye 2 Day

GWA-12 Sat 17-Sep Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 9:00 AM 6 5 Jackson Tomasulo

GWA-13 Sat 17-Sep Loveland Stonebridge 1 9:00 AM 2 7 Day Eppley

GWA-14 Sat 17-Sep Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 3:00 PM 1 4 Meyer Hoying

bye 3 Gavigan

GWA-15 Tue 20-Sep Kings Landen 7 6:15 PM 5 1 Tomasulo Meyer

GWA-16 Wed 21-Sep WCSC Hopewell 5 6:00 PM 3 2 Gavigan Day

GWA-17 Wed 21-Sep Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 6:15 PM 6 7 Jackson Eppley

bye 4 Hoying

GWA-18 Sat 24-Sep Loveland Stonebridge 1 9:00 AM 2 6 Day Jackson

GWA-20 Sat 24-Sep WCSC Hopewell 5 1:30 PM 3 1 Gavigan Meyer

GWA-19 Sat 24-Sep Kings Cottell 2 9:00 AM 5 4 Tomasulo Hoying

bye 7 Eppley

GWA-21 Mon 26-Sep Kings Landen 7 6:15 PM 4 2 Hoying Day

GWA-22 Wed 28-Sep WCSC Hopewell 5 6:00 PM 3 6 Gavigan Jackson

GWA-23 Thu 29-Sep Kings Landen 7 6:15 PM 5 7 Tomasulo Eppley

bye 1 Meyer

GWA-24 Sat 1-Oct Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 9:00 AM 6 4 Jackson Hoying

GWA-26 Sat 1-Oct Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 10:30 AM 1 7 Meyer Eppley

GWA-25 Sat 1-Oct WCSC Hopewell 5 9:00 AM 3 5 Gavigan Tomasulo

bye 2 Day

GWA-28 Sat 8-Oct Kings Cottell 2S 10:15 AM 5 2 Tomasulo Day

GWA-27 Sat 8-Oct Kings Cottell 2 9:00 AM 4 3 Hoying Gavigan

GWA-29 Sat 8-Oct Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 10:30 AM 1 6 Meyer Jackson

bye 7 Eppley

GWA-31 Sat 15-Oct Kings Cottell 2S 10:15 AM 4 7 Hoying Eppley

GWA-32 Sat 15-Oct Little Miami Veterans Memorial #9 10:30 AM 6 1 Jackson Meyer

GWA-30 Sat 15-Oct Loveland Stonebridge 1 9:00 AM 2 5 Day Tomasulo

bye 3 Gavigan

GWA-33 Sat 22-Oct Loveland Stonebridge 1 10:30 AM 2 1 Day Meyer

GWA-34 Sat 22-Oct WCSC Hopewell 5 12:00 PM 3 4 Gavigan Hoying

GWA-35 Sat 22-Oct Loveland Stonebridge 1 12:00 PM 7 5 Eppley Tomasulo

bye 6 Jackson

Rainout Information can be found at www.saynorth.org

ALL Reschedules must be communicated through your district/area representative ONLY.

Your district/area respresentative will contact the opposing district/area representative to arrange the reschedule when appropriate.


